
 Liberty - Coach Joseph    Aces - Coach Dlilah

Sparks - Coach Jorge     Storm  - Coach Christina 

Home Away Home Away

7:00pm Sparks vs Aces 7:00pm Sparks vs Liberty

7:00pm Storm vs Liberty 7:00pm Aces vs Storm

7:00pm Liberty vs Sparks 7:00pm Aces vs Liberty

7:00pm Storm vs Aces 7:00pm Sparks vs Storm

7:00pm Storm vs Sparks 7:00pm 1st place vs 4th place

7:00pm Liberty vs Aces 7:00pm 2nd place vs 3rd place

7:00pm Aces vs Sparks 7:00pm L (1st vs 4th) vs L (2nd vs 3rd)

7:00pm Liberty vs Storm 7:00pm W (1st vs 4th) vs W (2nd vs 3rd)

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 - Championship

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Thursday,  February 29, 2024 - Championship

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 - Play - Off

Thursday, February 22, 2024

GIRLS WINTER BASKETBALL 2024

CITY OF LOS ANGELES | DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS | METRO REGION |NORTH DISTRICT 

1840 YOSEMITE DRIVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90041    PHONE (323) 257-1644       EMAIL: Yosemitepark.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

Website: www.laparks.org/reccenter/yosemite

YOSEMITE RECREATION CENTER

Major GPLA

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Picture Day 
February 10, 2024


